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P.s.c. Ky. 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky . 

KIRKSVILLE WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

OF 

MADISON COUNTY, KENTUCKY 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

WATER SERVICE 

AT 

Western Portion of Madison County, Kentucky 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED •••.•. ~._··-~·'-·······•·····• 19.81. .. EFFECTIVE.~ .•••• ?.. .............. , 19.1..9._ 

CHECKED 
Public Ser11ice Commission 

ISSUED 

~----------------------------~--------------------------~~ I 



Form fo r fi ling Rate Schedules For Madison Coun~y 
----,C"o_mm __ u_n.....,ic-:t-)-' -. ~Tc::-o-wn or C i t y 

P.S.C. NO. 
------~----------

OR.1~1rJ~\ SHEET NO ._! ____ _ 

Kirksville Water Association, Inc. 
~arne of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P.·s ·.c. NO. _____ _ 

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

5/8" x 3/4" Meters 

1 1/2" Meters 

-Meters 

CLASSIF I CATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE 
First 2000 Galons · . ::o;. ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
Next 3000 Gallons ..................................... . 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

5000 Galons 
15000 Gallons 
25000 Gallons 
50000 Gallons 

First 10,000 Gallons 
Next 15,000 Gallons 
Next 25,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

First 16,000· Gallons 
Next 9,000 Gallons 
Next 25,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

.· ........... . . .. .................. . 

(See attached copy with additional rates for which we have no meters) 

Connect i on Charges 
5/8" x 3/ 4" Meters .... . .............................. . 
3/4" Meters .......................................... . 
1" Meters ........... . .... . .. . ...................... . 
1 1/2" Meters ......... .. .............................. . 
2" Meters ..........................•...... ........... 

OTHER CHARGES 
Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills after the lOth of the month 

Deposit is required which is refundable at 6% interest per annum. The deposit 
may be an amount equal to 2/12 of the customer's estimated annual bill. With 
respect to each such deposit, the customer shall receive a certificate of deposit 
showing the customer's name, the location of initial premises occupied, and the 
date and amount of t } deposit. 
A c . 

· JAN 2 8 1982 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Se n b~c;8:~- ssion of 
in Case No. 6271 dated June 3, 197 5 ' ~ 

----------1--- · RATi AND TARIFFS 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$8.25 Min. 
2.50 per 1000 
2.00 per 1000 
1. 50 per 1000 
1. 25 per 1000 
1. 00 per 1000 

$41.25 Min. 
1. 50 per 1000 
1. 25 Re r ·1 0 0 ~ 
1. 00 a 1000 

$66.00 Min. 
1. 50 a 1000 
1. 25 a 1000 
1. 00 a 1000 

$300.00 
$300.00 
$340.00 
$520.00 
$750.00 

n t u cky 
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KIRKS VILL E WA TE R ASS OCIATION, INC. 

P . O . Box 509 
3 08 North S t ree t 

HL: nmo n d, Kent: u cky 4 0475 

5 /8" Me t!'!r 

-2:-;/e..O,O Gallons 
~" ~6T<I~ Gall o:n s 

... :!).., ..... ,. 

·· 5;c,€t4')~'q-- G.:a:t -1 o.n s 
"lS_,_:dli;a ·' G:allon·s 
2' 5 ~~~~H') -Glall o-n s 
50 , 0~0 0 G a'll on s 

3/'4" M:e .te.r (we . have none) 

"F.ir,s t 
;~~-i:;t -· 
N:e~d: ' _,,il- .,,_ .•. 
Reoc<t 

- Nf~'it, 
o;,;e.t 

.. ··.r· -~~... ' 

3 ;"00 0 Gallons 
2 ;:'n:o,o·; Gailons 
-? , ,q,oo G.all,ons 

. lY''O~CiH> Ga·llons 
• ,.. • , ·,.~.- • - :,:.';:1.;.:;, ,, • 

2 s.-.~:o o.o G a_lh>n s 
s-o,, doo- Gallons 

- 1~~ ·-:::~M~ .. ter (we have none) 

F"i <r 'st;- 3,000 Gallons 
REb.:K;t: 5., 000 Gallons 

_., i.. _, ... :, • • '~ 

15,000 Next Gallons 
Next 25,000 Gallons 
o V.er 50,000 Gallons 

1 1/ 2'" M·eter (we have 

First .· 10,.000 Gallons 
- ~-e~t 1-S;;oo;O.QO Gallons 
Nex 't 2·_5 ~ :O.QO ·Gallons 
Ove·r so·, oo o Gallons 

2" Mete-r (we have one) 
F·i.'r.e'st 16, .000 Gallons 
Next 9,0~0 Gallons 
Next 25,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallon s 

one) 

CONNECTION 
5/8" X 3/4" He t er 

3/4" Meter 
l" Meter 

l l/2" Heter 
2 " He t er 

RATES 

$8.25 Minimum Bill 
2.50 J>er 1 , Q·OO Ga llo n,s 
2.0·0 per 1,00.0 ~-G.a ll o-n s 
1. 50 p.er 1 , 0'0"0 Gall oms 
l. 2:5 per l ' 0 (}Q G.a.llons 
1. 00 per 1 , 000 Gallons 

$12.35 Minimum 
2.50 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 Gallons 
1. 50 per 1,000 Gallons 
1. 25 per 1,000 Gallons 
1. 00 per 1,000 Gallons 

$20.60 Minimum 
2.00 per 1,000 Gallons 
l. 50 per 1,000 Gallons 
1. 2 5 per 1,000 Gallons 
1. 00 per 1,000 Gallons 

$41.25 Minimum 
1. 50 per 1,000 Gallons 
1. 25 per 1,000 Gallons 
1. 00 per 1,000 Gallons · 

$66.00 Minimum 
1.50 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.25 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.00 per 1,000 Gallons 

CHARGES 
s3oo.oo 

300_ . 00 
3 4 0 . 00 
520.00 
7 5 0 .0 0 

CHECKED 
Public Ser"ice Commission 

DATf?' O'F ISS U E_-'--7-.'1----7?'---'-:T-M---~~~-=--DA T E EfFECT IV __:_by=iAl.~AmJ::fARifft:::=_J_ 

I.ED BY r-~=,..-'::: -"",. " .. ,!_~-~~riTLE ~ Manager 
Issued by 
Case No 

0 l. 0 i : : ~ 1.> : 

of 2 r: 0 :· c: v : < ; chi!. U t i l i. c y Reg u l at o 1 y 
d 2 ~ ' ,~ .hu\~ . ·3 _ .J.9§ _ _ ____ _ 

I 


